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Campeonato Paulista Super Liga 6a etapa

Sabado Interlagos 4,309 Km ._._.

Livre Novatos 09/01/2021 09:30 . ..-..
Qualify (1:00:00 Time) B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 2:14.920 | - 10:07:25.420
(84) Mauricio Marchoni Goncalves 12 2:15.242 +0.322 10:09:40.662
1 2:07.076 N 10:09:23.742 13 2:15.153 +0.233 10:11:55.815
p2 2:38.696 +31.620 10:12:02.438 p14 2:47.982 +33.062 10:14:43.797
(173) Marcelo Fortes (58) Ricardo Magnusson / Rogério Mendes
1 2:15.802 +8.141 9:43:08.753 p1 2:24.286 | - 9:38:34.019
p2 2:21.335 +13.674 9:45:30.088
3 7:18.409 +5:10.748 9:52:48.497 (23) Renato Vollet
p4 3:07.287 +59.626 9:55:55.784 1 2:28.086 - 10:17:22.412
5 4:07.039 +1:59.378 10:00:02.823 2 2:37.200 +9.114 10:19:59.612
6 2:13.963 +6.302 10:02:16.786 p3 3:41.025 +1:12.939 10:23:40.637
7 2:07.661 - 10:04:24 447
p8 2:54.654 +46.993 10:07:19.101 (55) Leonardo Klimiuc Finotti
1 3:06.204 +33.588 9:48:59.596
(98) Fabio Coelho 2 2:54.035 +21.419 9:51:53.631
1 2:20.266 +10.218 0:42:58.324 3 2:42.808 +10.192 9:54:36.439
2 2:18.271 +8.223 9:45:16.595 4 2:41.671 +9.055 9:57:18.110
3 2:13.777 +3.729 9:47:30.372 5 2:43.840 +11.224 10:00:01.950
4 2:17.422 +7.374 9:49:47.794 6 2:36.920 +4.304 10:02:38.870
p5 2:47.583 +37.535 9:52:35.377 7 2:35.087 +2.471 10:05:13.957
p6 5:03.657 +2:53.609 9:57:39.034 8 2:32.616 | - 10:07:46.573
7 11:45.063 +9:35.015 10:09:24.097 p9 2:46.602 +13.986 10:10:33.175
8 2:10.048 - 10:11:34.145
9 2:11.057 +1.009  10:13:45.202 (538) Luiz Carlos Finotti
p10 2:22.437 +12.389 10:16:07.639 1 3:06.268 +33.358 9:48:59.220
2 2:53.987 +21.077 9:51:53.207
(89) Mario Orione Junior 3 2:42.862 +9.952 9:54:36.069
1 2:24.375 +13.093 9:43:05.009 4 2:41.659 +8.749 9:57:17.728
2 2:20.770 +9.488 9:45:25.779 5 2:43.811 +10.901 10:00:01.539
3 2:14.985 +3.703 9:47:40.764 6 2:36.978 +4.068 10:02:38.517
4 2:12.460 +1.178 0:49:53.224 7 2:34.861 +1.951 10:05:13.378
p5 2:26.825 +15.543 9:52:20.049 8 2:32.910 - 10:07:46.288
6 17:08.363  +14:57.081 10:09:28.412 p9 2:45.240 +12.330 10:10:31.528
7 2:11.282 - 10:11:39.694
p8 2:43.985 +32.703 10:14:23.679 (81) Luciane Kilai
1 2:50.387 +13.093 9:41:32.310
(64) Marcio Marolla 2 2:46.185 +8.891 9:44:18.495
1 2:27.240 +12.790 9:38:28.337 3 2:42.412 +5.118 9:47:00.907
2 2:17.441 +2.991 9:40:45.778 4 2:38.720 +1.426 9:49:39.627
3 2:20.915 +6.465 9:43:06.693 5 2:38.947 +1.653 9:52:18.574
4 2:18.557 +4.107 9:45:25.250 6 2:37.865 +0.571 9:54:56.439
5 2:15.416 +0.966 9:47:40.666 7 2:37.294 | - 9:57:33.733
6 2:17.981 +3.531 9:49:58.647 8 2:38.400 +1.106 10:00:12.133
p7 2:39.689 +25.239 9:52:38.336
8 5:11.329 +2:56.879 9:57:49.665
9 2:17.489 +3.039 10:00:07.154
10 2:17.666 +3.216 10:02:24.820
1 2:15.965 +1.515 10:04:40.785
12 2:15.170 +0.720 10:06:55.955
13 2:15.140 +0.690 10:09:11.095
14 2:14.450 - 10:11:25.545
15 2:14.604 +0.154 10:13:40.149
p16 2:25.369 +10.919 10:16:05.518
(911) Pedro Alexandre Dos Santos
p1 2:44.822 +29.902 9:37:56.481
2 3:43.918 +1:28.998 9:41:40.399
3 2:17.240 +2.320 9:43:57.639
4 2:17.797 +2.877 9:46:15.436
p5 2:37.105 +22.185 9:48:52.541
6 4:37.317 +2:22.397 9:53:29.858
7 2:18.045 +3.125 9:55:47.903
p8 2:34.551 +19.631 9:58:22.454
9 4:30.944 +2:16.024 10:02:53.398
10 2:17.102 +2.182 10:05:10.500
Printed: 09/01/2021 10:41:17 Licensed to: Verde Rosso
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